
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28031NCCornelius
18318 Glenealy Dr

17861



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28031NCCornelius
18318 Glenealy Dr

17861

453Other
18.86475X

81.14100.002,043
81.142,043

2,043
2,518

X703.801.0025.5027.60
X468.301.0021.0022.30
X172.021.006.1028.20
X180.781.004.6039.30
X518.321.0012.4041.80

X474.991.0021.3022.30


